Date

November 30, 2016
December 14, 2016
December 31, 2016
January 31, 2017
February 28, 2017
March 31, 2017

Lisa Beckwick - VP, People, Mission & Values

Amount Expense Category

$51.75
$96.71
$43.20
$41.85
$33.75
$54.00

Travel - Mileage
Meal

Travel - Mileage
Travel - Mileage
Travel - Mileage
Travel - Mileage

Description

Local Mileage
Christmas Function
Local Mileage
Local Mileage
Local Mileage
Local Mileage



