	Lisa Beckwick - VP, People, Mission & Values		
Date	Amount	Expense Category	Description
November 30, 2016	\$51.75	Travel - Mileage	Local Mileage
December 14, 2016	\$96.71	Meal	<b>Christmas Function</b>
December 31, 2016	\$43.20	Travel - Mileage	Local Mileage
January 31, 2017	\$41.85	Travel - Mileage	Local Mileage
February 28, 2017	\$33.75	Travel - Mileage	Local Mileage
March 31, 2017	\$54.00	Travel - Mileage	Local Mileage